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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

SAMI ULLAH 

MUHAMMAD NAZEER 

MUHAMMAD FAHAD SALEEM 

USMAN ARSHAD 

ZAHEEN ABBAS 

MUHAMMAD LATIF 

MUHAMMAD NOMAN 

MOHAMMAD SHAHZAIB BHUTTA 

MUHAMMAD USMAN 

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB 

KASHIF MEHAR 

HASHIM ABBAS 

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ 

MUHAMMAD REHAN GUL 

FAHEEM ULLAH 

GHULAM SHABIR

MUHAMMAD HANIF

SALEEM AKHTAR JAVAID

ARSHAD JAVAID

AURANG ZAIB

ZULFIQAR ALI

SHAHBAZ KHAN

IQBAL HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD SAEED

LAL KHAN

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

KHURSHAID ABBAS

CHAKAR KHAN

LUTAF ULLAH

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

97100974

97100903

97100291

97101462

97101080

97100993

97100058

97100758

97101031

97100078

97100011

97100143

97100256

97101700

97100864

D.G. KHAN

SHEIKHUPURA

MULTAN

KASUR

FAISALABAD

JHANG

HAFIZABAD

BAHAWALPUR

OKARA

D.G. KHAN

GUJRAT

D.G. KHAN

D.G. KHAN

D.G. KHAN

D.G. KHAN

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL)    -  (BS-14)

HOUSING URBAN DEVELOPMENT & PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING WASA (MDA MU

22 Case #  13A2023

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

16

17

18

19

20

21

78

MUHAMMAD TAHIR 

ALI RAZA 

ZESHAN AMJID 

WASEEM SADIQ 

KHUBAIB AHMAD 

MUHAMMAD SOHAIB 

WAQAS EMMANUEL (Selected
Against Minorities Quota)

MUHAMMAD RIAZ

RAJAB ALI

MUHAMMAD AMJID

MUHAMMAD SADIQ

MALIK AMIR BAKHSH

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

EMMANUEL MASIH

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

97101222

97100121

97100577

97101037

97101221

97100202

97100684

LODHRAN

FAISALABAD

JHANG

T.T. SINGH

LODHRAN

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL)    -  (BS-14)

HOUSING URBAN DEVELOPMENT & PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING WASA (MDA MU

22 Case #  13A2023

22

23

24

25

26

27

MUHAMMAD IRFAN 

MUHAMMAD IRFAN 

WAQAS ALI JALIL 

BAQIR HUSSAIN 

MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR 

MUHAMMAD AQEEL 

GUL JEHAN

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

FAIZ MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD ALI

SIRAJ AHMED

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

1

2

3

4

5

6

97101324

97101401

97100816

97100901

97100362

97100702

MIANWALI

BAHAWALPUR

D.G. KHAN

D.G. KHAN

R.Y. KHAN

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

MINORITY
QUOTA
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL)    -  (BS-14)

HOUSING URBAN DEVELOPMENT & PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING WASA (MDA MU

22 Case #  13A2023

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

MAMOON MUSHTAQ 

MUHAMMAD HASAN 

MUHAMMAD AKHTIAR DIN 

ADEEL ABBAS 

MUHAMMAD MUBASHIR ULFAT 

GHULAM MUHAMMAD 

MUHAMMED NAZIM 

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB SALEEM 

AAMIR SHEHZAD 

AZMAT ULLAH 

MAZAHIR ALI KHAN 

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB IQBAL 

MUSHTAQ AHMAD

KHUDA BUKHSH

ALI GHULAM

MUHAMMAD MUNIR

ULFAT ALI

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

MUHAMMED AZAM SHAHEEN

MALIK MUHAMMAD SALEEM ANJUM

HAJI AHMAD ANJUM

KARIM BAKHSH

JABIR ALI KHAN

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

97100505

97100768

97100367

97101109

97100731

97101734

97100900

97100449

97100466

97100547

97100964

97100012

SARGODHA

MULTAN

RAJANPUR

NAROWAL

RAJANPUR

BAHAWALPUR

OKARA

SAHIWAL

M. GARH

D.G. KHAN

KHUSHAB

SAHIWAL

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL)    -  (BS-14)

HOUSING URBAN DEVELOPMENT & PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING WASA (MDA MU

22 Case #  13A2023

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

UBAID-UR- REHMAN 

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL 

MUHAMMAD USMAN 

MUHAMMAD TASHFEEN 

KHAWAR EJAZ 

MUHAMMAD FAISAL 

IMTIAZ HUSSAIN 

DANISH JAVED 

MABASHAR ALI 

AHMAD RAZA 

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD 

ABRAR KHAN 

MUHAMMAD AMIN

GHULAM SARWAR

NAZIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD NASAR ULLAH

EJAZ HUSSAIN

ABDUR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD RIAZ

JAVED IQBAL

HABIB ULLAH

MUHAMMAD YASIN

AHMAD BAKHSH SAEEDI

GUL BAHAR

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

97100006

97100228

97100860

97100168

97100224

97101845

97100275

97100782

97101259

97100129

97101596

97101473

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWALPUR

T.T. SINGH

RAJANPUR

LAYYAH

CHINIOT

JHANG

SIALKOT

SHEIKHUPURA

KASUR

M. GARH

R.Y. KHAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL)    -  (BS-14)

HOUSING URBAN DEVELOPMENT & PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING WASA (MDA MU

22 Case #  13A2023

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

MOHSAN YOUSAF 

MUHAMMAD FAISAL NAWAZ 

MUHAMMAD AHMAD 

ASAD ABBAS 

ARSALAN 

MUHAMMAD WASEEM 

ALI RAZA AKBAR 

WAQAR HAIDER 

USMAN ZUBAIR 

MUHAMMAD NAEEM 

AMIR HANEEF 

MUHAMMAD SOHAIB 

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

MUSHTAQ AHMAD

JAVED IQBAL

ARIF HUSSAIN SHAKIR

MUHAMMAD MUMTAZ

NUSRAT JAMEEL

AKBAR ALI

GHULAM HAIDER

MUHAMMAD BOOTA

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD HANEEF

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

97101366

97101104

97100616

97101142

97100047

97100774

97100045

97100882

97100509

97100968

97100947

97100398

HAFIZABAD

M. GARH

FAISALABAD

CHINIOT

SARGODHA

D.G. KHAN

LAHORE

M. GARH

OKARA

KHANEWAL

MULTAN

FAISALABAD

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL)    -  (BS-14)

HOUSING URBAN DEVELOPMENT & PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING WASA (MDA MU

22 Case #  13A2023

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

GHAZANFAR IQBAL 

USMAN YAQOOB 

MUHAMMAD GHULAM RABBANI 

MUHAMMAD FAYAZ 

MATLOOB GHAFOOR 

MUHAMMAD ASIF 

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN 

MUHAMMAD MUJAHID 

MUHAMMAD EJAZ 

GHULAM MUSTAFA 

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN KHAN 

ALI ABBAS 

ABID HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD YAQOOB

MUHAMMAD ZAFAR IQBAL

MUHAMMAD SHAFI

ABDUL GHAFOOR

MANZOOR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ARIF

ABDUL GHANI

RIAZ AHMAD

BAKHOO KHAN

ALAMGIR KHAN

MUHAMMAD KHAN

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

97100515

97100601

97100713

97100858

97101235

97101114

97100846

97100360

97101057

97100682

97100287

97101211

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

LAYYAH

BAHAWALPUR

RAJANPUR

LAYYAH

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

M. GARH

D.G. KHAN

KHUSHAB

KHANEWAL

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL)    -  (BS-14)

HOUSING URBAN DEVELOPMENT & PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING WASA (MDA MU

22 Case #  13A2023

Note:

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

76

77

79

MUHAMMAD SAMI ULLAH 

MUHAMMAD MAJID IQBAL 

MUHAMAMD TARIQ 

MUHAMMAD ALI

CH MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

55

56

57

97100456

97101228

97100157

M. GARH

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

RAJANPUR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED


