Post: <u>SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL)</u> - (BS-14)

Department: HOUSING URBAN DEVELOPMENT & PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING WASA (MDA MI

No. of Candidates Recommended 22 <u>Case # 13A2023</u>

Sr.	Application	Merit	Candidate's Name/	Damiaila	Ctatura	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/
No.	No.	No.	Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Minorities etc.
1	97100974	1	SAMI ULLAH GHULAM SHABIR	D.G. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	97100903	2	MUHAMMAD NAZEER MUHAMMAD HANIF	SHEIKHUPURA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	97100291	3	MUHAMMAD FAHAD SALEEM SALEEM AKHTAR JAVAID	MULTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	97101462	4	USMAN ARSHAD ARSHAD JAVAID	KASUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
5	97101080	5	ZAHEEN ABBAS AURANG ZAIB	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
6	97100993	6	MUHAMMAD LATIF ZULFIQAR ALI	JHANG	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
7	97100058	7	MUHAMMAD NOMAN SHAHBAZ KHAN	HAFIZABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
8	97100758	8	MOHAMMAD SHAHZAIB BHUTTA IQBAL HUSSAIN	BAHAWALPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
9	97101031	9	MUHAMMAD USMAN MUHAMMAD SAEED	OKARA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
10	97100078	10	MUHAMMAD SHOAIB LAL KHAN	D.G. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
11	97100011	11	KASHIF MEHAR MUHAMMAD AFZAL	GUJRAT	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
12	97100143	12	HASHIM ABBAS KHURSHAID ABBAS	D.G. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
13	97100256	13	MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ CHAKAR KHAN	D.G. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
14	97101700	14	MUHAMMAD REHAN GUL LUTAF ULLAH	D.G. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
15	97100864	15	FAHEEM ULLAH MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	D.G. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA

Case # 13A2023

Post: <u>SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL)</u> - (BS-14)

Department: HOUSING URBAN DEVELOPMENT & PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING WASA (MDA MI

No. of Candidates Recommended 22

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
16	97101222	16	MUHAMMAD TAHIR MUHAMMAD RIAZ	LODHRAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
17	97100121	17	ALI RAZA RAJAB ALI	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
18	97100577	18	ZESHAN AMJID MUHAMMAD AMJID	JHANG	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
19	97101037	19	WASEEM SADIQ MUHAMMAD SADIQ	T.T. SINGH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
20	97101221	20	KHUBAIB AHMAD MALIK AMIR BAKHSH	LODHRAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
21	97100202	21	MUHAMMAD SOHAIB MUHAMMAD ARSHAD	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
22	97100684	78	WAQAS EMMANUEL (Selected Against Minorities Quota) EMMANUEL MASIH	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	MINORITY QUOTA

Foll	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection					
1	97101324	22	MUHAMMAD IRFAN GUL JEHAN	MIANWALI	NOT RECOMMENDED	
2	97101401	23	MUHAMMAD IRFAN MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN	BAHAWALPUR	NOT RECOMMENDED	
3	97100816	24	WAQAS ALI JALIL FAIZ MUHAMMAD	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMMENDED	
4	97100901	25	BAQIR HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD ALI	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMMENDED	
5	97100362	26	MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR SIRAJ AHMED	R.Y. KHAN	NOT RECOMMENDED	
6	97100702	27	MUHAMMAD AQEEL MUHAMMAD AFZAL	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED	

Post: <u>SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL)</u> - (BS-14)

Department: HOUSING URBAN DEVELOPMENT & PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING WASA (MDA MI

No. of Candidates Recommended 22

<u>Sr.</u> No.	Application No.	Merit No.	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> <u>Father's Name</u>	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
7	97100505	28	MAMOON MUSHTAQ MUSHTAQ AHMAD	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMME	ENDED
8	97100768	29	MUHAMMAD HASAN KHUDA BUKHSH	MULTAN	NOT RECOMME	ENDED
9	97100367	30	MUHAMMAD AKHTIAR DIN ALI GHULAM	RAJANPUR	NOT RECOMME	ENDED
10	97101109	31	ADEEL ABBAS MUHAMMAD MUNIR	NAROWAL	NOT RECOMME	ENDED
11	97100731	32	MUHAMMAD MUBASHIR ULFAT ULFAT ALI	RAJANPUR	NOT RECOMME	ENDED
12	97101734	33	GHULAM MUHAMMAD MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE	BAHAWALPUR	NOT RECOMME	ENDED
13	97100900	34	MUHAMMED NAZIM MUHAMMED AZAM SHAHEEN	OKARA	NOT RECOMME	ENDED
14	97100449	35	MUHAMMAD TAYYAB SALEEM MALIK MUHAMMAD SALEEM ANJUM	SAHIWAL	NOT RECOMME	ENDED
15	97100466	36	AAMIR SHEHZAD HAJI AHMAD ANJUM	M. GARH	NOT RECOMME	ENDED
16	97100547	37	AZMAT ULLAH KARIM BAKHSH	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMME	ENDED
17	97100964	38	MAZAHIR ALI KHAN JABIR ALI KHAN	KHUSHAB	NOT RECOMME	ENDED
18	97100012	39	MUHAMMAD TAYYAB IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL	SAHIWAL	NOT RECOMME	ENDED

Post: <u>SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL)</u> - (BS-14)

Department: HOUSING URBAN DEVELOPMENT & PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING WASA (MDA MI

No. of Candidates Recommended 22

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
19	97100006	40	UBAID-UR- REHMAN MUHAMMAD AMIN	BAHAWALPUR	NOT RE	COMMENDED
20	97100228	41	MUHAMMAD ISMAIL GHULAM SARWAR	BAHAWALPUR	NOT RE	COMMENDED
21	97100860	42	MUHAMMAD USMAN NAZIR AHMAD	T.T. SINGH	NOT RE	COMMENDED
22	97100168	43	MUHAMMAD TASHFEEN MUHAMMAD NASAR ULLAH	RAJANPUR	NOT RE	COMMENDED
23	97100224	44	KHAWAR EJAZ EJAZ HUSSAIN	LAYYAH	NOT RE	COMMENDED
24	97101845	45	MUHAMMAD FAISAL ABDUR REHMAN	CHINIOT	NOT RE	COMMENDED
25	97100275	46	IMTIAZ HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD RIAZ	JHANG	NOT RE	COMMENDED
26	97100782	47	DANISH JAVED JAVED IQBAL	SIALKOT	NOT RE	COMMENDED
27	97101259	48	MABASHAR ALI HABIB ULLAH	SHEIKHUPURA	NOT RE	COMMENDED
28	97100129	49	AHMAD RAZA MUHAMMAD YASIN	KASUR	NOT RE	COMMENDED
29	97101596	50	MUHAMMAD ARSHAD AHMAD BAKHSH SAEEDI	M. GARH	NOT RE	COMMENDED
30	97101473	51	ABRAR KHAN GUL BAHAR	R.Y. KHAN	NOT RE	COMMENDED

Post: <u>SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL)</u> - (BS-14)

Department: HOUSING URBAN DEVELOPMENT & PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING WASA (MDA MI

No. of Candidates Recommended 22

Sr. No.	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
31	97101366	52	MOHSAN YOUSAF MUHAMMAD YOUSAF	HAFIZABAD	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
32	97101104	53	MUHAMMAD FAISAL NAWAZ MUSHTAQ AHMAD	M. GARH	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
33	97100616	54	MUHAMMAD AHMAD JAVED IQBAL	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
34	97101142	55	ASAD ABBAS ARIF HUSSAIN SHAKIR	CHINIOT	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
35	97100047	56	ARSALAN MUHAMMAD MUMTAZ	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
36	97100774	57	MUHAMMAD WASEEM NUSRAT JAMEEL	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
37	97100045	58	ALI RAZA AKBAR AKBAR ALI	LAHORE	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
38	97100882	59	WAQAR HAIDER GHULAM HAIDER	M. GARH	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
39	97100509	60	USMAN ZUBAIR MUHAMMAD BOOTA	OKARA	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
40	97100968	61	MUHAMMAD NAEEM MUHAMMAD NAWAZ	KHANEWAL	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
41	97100947	62	AMIR HANEEF	MULTAN	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
42	97100398	63	MUHAMMAD SOHAIB MUHAMMAD SALEEM	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMM	ENDED

Post: SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) - (BS-14)

Department: HOUSING URBAN DEVELOPMENT & PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING WASA (MDA MI

No. of Candidates Recommended 22

Sr. No.	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
43	97100515	64	GHAZANFAR IQBAL ABID HUSSAIN	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMME	ENDED
44	97100601	65	USMAN YAQOOB MUHAMMAD YAQOOB	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMME	ENDED
45	97100713	66	MUHAMMAD GHULAM RABBANI MUHAMMAD ZAFAR IQBAL	LAYYAH	NOT RECOMME	ENDED
46	97100858	67	MUHAMMAD FAYAZ MUHAMMAD SHAFI	BAHAWALPUR	NOT RECOMME	ENDED
47	97101235	68	MATLOOB GHAFOOR ABDUL GHAFOOR	RAJANPUR	NOT RECOMME	ENDED
48	97101114	69	MUHAMMAD ASIF MANZOOR HUSSAIN	LAYYAH	NOT RECOMME	ENDED
49	97100846	70	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN MUHAMMAD ARIF	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMME	ENDED
50	97100360	71	MUHAMMAD MUJAHID ABDUL GHANI	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMME	ENDED
51	97101057	72	MUHAMMAD EJAZ RIAZ AHMAD	M. GARH	NOT RECOMME	ENDED
52	97100682	73	GHULAM MUSTAFA BAKHOO KHAN	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMME	ENDED
53	97100287	74	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN KHAN ALAMGIR KHAN	KHUSHAB	NOT RECOMME	ENDED
54	97101211	75	ALI ABBAS MUHAMMAD KHAN	KHANEWAL	NOT RECOMME	ENDED

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) - (BS-14)</u>

Department: HOUSING URBAN DEVELOPMENT & PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING WASA (MDA MI

No. of Candidates Recommended 22

Case # 13A2023

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
55	97100456	76	MUHAMMAD SAMI ULLAH MUHAMMAD ALI	M. GARH	NOT RECOMME	NDED
56	97101228	77	MUHAMMAD MAJID IQBAL CH MUHAMMAD IQBAL	BAHAWAL NAGAR	NOT RECOMME	NDED
57	97100157	79	MUHAMAMD TARIQ MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	RAJANPUR	NOT RECOMME	NDED

Note:

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.